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 XXVI COPA DE ESPAÑA DE CLUBES SEGUNDA DIVISION
CASTELLÓN, 18 - 20/12/2020

Prueba 40 Fem., 400m Libre Absoluto
20/12/2020 - 9:44 Resultados
RE 4:02.47 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 28/07/2013
Puntos: FINA 2020

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

1. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:20.49 35,00 747
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:35.83 32.86 250m: 2:42.45 33.41 350m: 3:49.50 33.78

100m: 1:02.97 32.74 200m: 2:09.04 33.21 300m: 3:15.72 33.27 400m: 4:20.49 30.99

2. LEBLIC GARCIA Sydney 05 C.D. El Valle 4:26.72 32,00 696
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:37.54 34.07 250m: 2:46.39 34.43 350m: 3:54.66 33.43

100m: 1:03.47 33.30 200m: 2:11.96 34.42 300m: 3:21.23 34.84 400m: 4:26.72 32.06

3. IRIARTE LARRALDE Amaia 00 C.D. Amaya 4:29.61 30,00 674
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:38.58 34.25 250m: 2:47.32 33.96 350m: 3:56.42 34.53

100m: 1:04.33 33.74 200m: 2:13.36 34.78 300m: 3:21.89 34.57 400m: 4:29.61 33.19

4. MARTINEZ ROGLA Rosa 03 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:31.13 29,00 663
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:40.08 34.62 250m: 2:49.25 34.29 350m: 3:57.96 33.85

100m: 1:05.46 34.10 200m: 2:14.96 34.88 300m: 3:24.11 34.86 400m: 4:31.13 33.17

5. SANZ BOSQUET Blanca 05 C.D. El Valle 4:32.15 28,00 655
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.52 34.30 250m: 2:47.28 35.09 350m: 3:57.87 35.32

100m: 1:03.22 33.25 200m: 2:12.19 34.67 300m: 3:22.55 35.27 400m: 4:32.15 34.28

6. PALACIOS GALLARDO Rut 05 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:32.38 27,00 654
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:41.08 34.77 250m: 2:50.45 34.30 350m: 3:59.31 34.28

100m: 1:06.31 34.41 200m: 2:16.15 35.07 300m: 3:25.03 34.58 400m: 4:32.38 33.07

7. CIOBANU Cristina 05 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:32.73 26,00 651
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:38.89 33.71 250m: 2:47.34 33.90 350m: 3:57.84 35.09

100m: 1:05.18 34.02 200m: 2:13.44 34.55 300m: 3:22.75 35.41 400m: 4:32.73 34.89

8. CHAPARRO CANELA Palmira 96 C.N. Granollers 4:33.33 25,00 647
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:40.72 34.41 250m: 2:50.33 34.59 350m: 3:59.67 34.69

100m: 1:06.31 34.54 200m: 2:15.74 35.02 300m: 3:24.98 34.65 400m: 4:33.33 33.66

9. HERNAEZ ANDRAKA June 04 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:35.01 24,00 635
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:40.65 34.67 250m: 2:50.82 35.11 350m: 4:01.21 35.03

100m: 1:05.98 34.41 200m: 2:15.71 35.06 300m: 3:26.18 35.36 400m: 4:35.01 33.80

10. LEMOS FERNANDEZ Iria 06 C.N. Ponteareas 4:37.08 23,00 621
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.15 35.74 250m: 2:53.35 35.62 350m: 4:04.48 35.35

100m: 1:06.41 34.94 200m: 2:17.73 35.58 300m: 3:29.13 35.78 400m: 4:37.08 32.60

11. OLALLA URIBARRI Lexuri 05 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:37.40 22,00 619
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:40.46 35.25 250m: 2:52.26 36.19 350m: 4:03.45 35.32

100m: 1:05.21 34.13 200m: 2:16.07 35.61 300m: 3:28.13 35.87 400m: 4:37.40 33.95

12. GALO NOGUEIRA Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Granollers 4:37.86 21,00 616
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:42.74 35.12 250m: 2:53.19 34.32 350m: 4:03.27 34.83

100m: 1:07.62 34.63 200m: 2:18.87 36.13 300m: 3:28.44 35.25 400m: 4:37.86 34.59

13. GONZALEZ MASA Marina 00 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:42.25 19,50 587
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:44.04 36.16 250m: 2:56.44 35.79 350m: 4:08.59 35.74

100m: 1:07.88 35.42 200m: 2:20.65 36.61 300m: 3:32.85 36.41 400m: 4:42.25 33.66
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13. GARRIDO REBOLLO Yara 05 Cd Acuatico Leon 4:42.25 19,50 587
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:43.67 35.95 250m: 2:56.04 35.83 350m: 4:08.31 36.07

100m: 1:07.72 35.32 200m: 2:20.21 36.54 300m: 3:32.24 36.20 400m: 4:42.25 33.94

15. BUIG NIZA Yaiza 05 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:42.36 18,00 587
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:41.58 35.11 250m: 2:53.88 36.06 350m: 4:06.64 36.07

100m: 1:06.47 34.84 200m: 2:17.82 36.24 300m: 3:30.57 36.69 400m: 4:42.36 35.72

16. ARMENTIA MOLINER Elisa 05 E.M. El Olivar 4:43.22 17,00 581
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:43.26 35.87 250m: 2:55.65 36.22 350m: 4:08.53 36.39

100m: 1:07.39 35.07 200m: 2:19.43 36.17 300m: 3:32.14 36.49 400m: 4:43.22 34.69

17. GARCIA PANIAGUA Lorea 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:43.27 16,00 581
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.14 36.13 250m: 2:55.99 36.23 350m: 4:09.29 36.26

100m: 1:07.01 35.46 200m: 2:19.76 36.62 300m: 3:33.03 37.04 400m: 4:43.27 33.98

18. MORERA PUJOLAR Júlia 05 C.N. Olot 4:43.76 15,00 578
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.53 36.54 250m: 2:57.55 36.30 350m: 4:09.38 35.55

100m: 1:07.99 35.64 200m: 2:21.25 36.72 300m: 3:33.83 36.28 400m: 4:43.76 34.38

19. BELTRAN DALMAU Lucia 05 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:45.18 14,00 570
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:44.44 36.23 250m: 2:57.59 36.53 350m: 4:10.88 36.39

100m: 1:08.21 35.70 200m: 2:21.06 36.62 300m: 3:34.49 36.90 400m: 4:45.18 34.30

20. AULINAS PRAT Clara 01 C.N. Olot 4:45.19 13,00 569
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:44.61 36.07 250m: 2:57.28 36.16 350m: 4:10.07 36.20

100m: 1:08.54 35.78 200m: 2:21.12 36.51 300m: 3:33.87 36.59 400m: 4:45.19 35.12

21. NISTAL MARTINEZ Claudia 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:45.26 12,00 569
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.65 36.31 250m: 2:56.42 36.31 350m: 4:09.99 36.63

100m: 1:07.34 35.40 200m: 2:20.11 36.46 300m: 3:33.36 36.94 400m: 4:45.26 35.27

22. MUÑOZ CAMEO Laura 06 E.M. El Olivar 4:45.31 11,00 569
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:43.64 35.90 250m: 2:56.38 36.35 350m: 4:09.49 36.45

100m: 1:07.74 35.51 200m: 2:20.03 36.39 300m: 3:33.04 36.66 400m: 4:45.31 35.82

23. DOMINGUEZ CASABELLA Andrea 03 C.N. Ponteareas 4:46.78 10,00 560
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:44.28 36.08 250m: 2:58.14 37.04 350m: 4:12.41 37.26

100m: 1:08.20 35.61 200m: 2:21.10 36.82 300m: 3:35.15 37.01 400m: 4:46.78 34.37

24. BELLET CUENCA Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 4:46.91 9,00 559
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.70 36.37 250m: 2:57.90 37.29 350m: 4:12.82 37.63

100m: 1:07.33 35.29 200m: 2:20.61 36.91 300m: 3:35.19 37.29 400m: 4:46.91 34.09

25. CIAURRIZ LAQUIDAIN Irantzu 04 C.D. Amaya 4:47.13 8,00 558
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:47.28 36.85 250m: 2:59.47 35.82 350m: 4:11.54 35.97

100m: 1:10.43 37.03 200m: 2:23.65 36.37 300m: 3:35.57 36.10 400m: 4:47.13 35.59

26. FRESNO CASTIELLO Irene 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:48.53 7,00 550
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:46.24 36.97 250m: 3:00.58 37.29 350m: 4:14.01 36.68

100m: 1:09.27 35.98 200m: 2:23.29 37.05 300m: 3:37.33 36.75 400m: 4:48.53 34.52

27. LOPEZ CANO Andrea 96 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:50.97 6,00 536
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:45.17 36.26 250m: 2:59.36 37.14 350m: 4:14.34 37.52

100m: 1:08.91 36.07 200m: 2:22.22 37.05 300m: 3:36.82 37.46 400m: 4:50.97 36.63
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28. DELICADO MOLL Maria Neus 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:04.11 5,00 470
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:51.76 38.29 250m: 3:09.35 38.58 350m: 4:26.58 38.20

100m: 1:13.47 38.23 200m: 2:30.77 39.01 300m: 3:48.38 39.03 400m: 5:04.11 37.53

29. HERRERO LOPEZ Elena 03 C.N. Vallirana 5:04.78 4,00 466
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:48.66 38.79 250m: 3:08.31 40.09 350m: 4:27.63 39.44

100m: 1:09.87 36.54 200m: 2:28.22 39.56 300m: 3:48.19 39.88 400m: 5:04.78 37.15

30. ROCA RODADO Lucia 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:05.71 3,00 462
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:54.01 38.60 250m: 3:11.08 38.64 350m: 4:28.28 38.13

100m: 1:15.41 39.46 200m: 2:32.44 38.43 300m: 3:50.15 39.07 400m: 5:05.71 37.43

31. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS Maria 04 Cd Acuatico Leon 5:08.57 2,00 449
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:47.56 38.40 250m: 3:08.71 41.36 350m: 4:29.51 40.45

100m: 1:09.16 36.17 200m: 2:27.35 39.79 300m: 3:49.06 40.35 400m: 5:08.57 39.06

DES FERNÁNDEZ LUQUE Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana -


